Code

040
201

Description

MODEL: 2022 S500V4
Black
Black Leather

Standard Accessories

01U
12B
14U
16U
17U
21U
22U
232
233
235
243
249
264
266
275
282
292
293
297
301
321
32U
34U
351
355
365
367
37U
384
401
413
421
432
436
461
475
489
494
501
513
517
534
536
540
543
546
551
562
581

Pre-installation for Navigation Services
Owners Manual

Smartphone Integration

Apple CarPlay™

Android Auto

Dash cam

MBUX Entertainment

Garage Door Opener

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
Active Lane Keeping Assist

Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
License Plate Holder

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist
Power Driver Seats with Memory
Through-loading feature

Pre-Safe Impulse Side

Rear Side Airbags

Power Rear-Side Window Sunshades
Ashtray

Fingerprint scanner

Sound personalisation

Remote Services Premium
eCall-Emergency System

Extended MBUX functions"

MB Navigation

Live Traffic

Remote Services Advanced
Communications module (LTE Advanced) for the use of Mercedes me connec
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
Panorama Sunroof

9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission
Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage
Comfort Front Headrests

English Inscriptions

Tire Pressure Monitoring System
AIRMATIC

USA specification

Surround View Camera

Speed Limit Assist

HD Radio

MBUX multimedia system

SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
Power Rear-Window Sunshade

Double Sun Visors

Active Speed Limit Assist

Anti-Theft Alarm System

PRE-SAFE® Impulse

4-Zone Climate Control

Price

$111,100
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587
596
608
634
636
640
668
726
72B
77B
783
802
810
852
868
874
881
883
887
889
891
897
8U0
902
916
942
943
986
989
BO1
B13
K32
K33
K34
P20
P21
P47
P53
P64
P82
PBG
R66
u10
U1z
u19
u25
u29
u3s
uso

Options
DXO0
052
2B7
443
51U
60R
824
878
93B
H29
L2B
R02
RO6
D07

Side Mirror Logo Projector

Heat, Noise insulating, & Infrared Reflecting glass
Adaptive High Beam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of Warning Triangle

Active Curve llluminating Full LED

Sea Packing & Dispatch

Trim Part Center Console Black in Glass Optic
Additional USB Ports

Interior Assistant

Radio remote control with panic switch
Technical modifications

Burmester® Surround Sound System
Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection
12.3" Center Display

MAGIC VISION CONTROL®

Electronic Trunk Closer

Soft-Close Doors

Independent Trunk Locking
KEYLESS-GO®

Multi-Color Ambient Lighting

Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing
Heated Windshield Washer Fluid Reservoir
Rapid Heating Front Seats

Large Capacity Fuel Tank

Cargo Organizer System

Toll payment system

Identification label with VIN number

VIN Code

EQ Boost 48V System

Rear loading sill protection in stainless steel
Active Lane Change Assist

Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
Route-Based Speed Action

Driver Assistance Package

AIR BALANCE

Surround View System

ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL

Memory Package

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus
MBUX Navigation Premium

Extended Mobility Tires

Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System
Floormats

Augmented Video for Navigaton

llluminated Door Sills

Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
12V Power Plug in Cargo Area

115V AC Power Oultlet

Luxury Line
Modification year 21/2

HANDS-FREE ACCESS in the load compartment package discontinued

Heated Steering Wheel

Black Headliner

20" Y-Multispoke Wheels
Engine air intake screen
Active ambient lighting
Integrated Starter Generator Generation 1
Burl Walnut Light Wood Trim
Nappa Leather Steering Wheel
All Season Tires

Low-Noise Performance Tires
Wheel Locking Bolts

$250

$1,050

$790

$150
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D28 Comfort Box

D43 All-Season Front/Rear Floormats, Black Rubber
D49 First Aid Kit
D6E Luxury Line
D9B Credit for missing standard 871 Hands Free Access
SUBTOTAL
ZUFR Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

$350
$160
$35

$-100
$113,785

$1,050
$114,835
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