Code	Description	Price				
	MODEL: 2022 S500V4	\$111,100				
040	Black					
201	Black Leather					
Standard	Standard Accessories					
01U	Pre-installation for Navigation Services					
12B	Owners Manual					
14U	Smartphone Integration					
16U	Apple CarPlay™					
17U	Android Auto					
21U	Dash cam					
22U	MBUX Entertainment					
232	Garage Door Opener					
233	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®					
235	PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist					
243	Active Lane Keeping Assist					
249	Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors					
264	License Plate Holder					
266	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist					
275	Power Driver Seats with Memory					
282	Through-loading feature					
292	Pre-Safe Impulse Side					
293	Rear Side Airbags					
297	Power Rear-Side Window Sunshades					
301	Ashtray					
321	Fingerprint scanner					
32U	Sound personalisation					
34U	Remote Services Premium					
351	eCall-Emergency System					
355	Extended MBUX functions"					
365	MB Navigation					
367	Live Traffic					
37U	Remote Services Advanced					
384	Communications module (LTE Advanced) for the use of Mercedes me connec					
401	Heated & Ventilated Front Seats					
413	Panorama Sunroof					
421	9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission					
432	Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage					
436	Comfort Front Headrests					
461	English Inscriptions					
475	Tire Pressure Monitoring System					
489	AIRMATIC					
494 501	USA specification					
501 513	Surround View Camera Speed Limit Assist					
513	HD Radio					
534	MBUX multimedia system					
536	SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period					
536 540	Power Rear-Window Sunshade					
540	Double Sun Visors					
543 546						
546 551	Active Speed Limit Assist Anti-Theft Alarm System					
562	PRE-SAFE® Impulse					
581	4-Zone Climate Control					
001	1 20110 Cilifiato Control					

587	Side Mirror Logo Projector	
596	Heat, Noise insulating, & Infrared Reflecting glass	
608	Adaptive High Beam Assist	
634	Omission of first-aid kit	
636	Omission of Warning Triangle	
640	Active Curve Illuminating Full LED	
668	Sea Packing & Dispatch	
726	Trim Part Center Console Black in Glass Optic	
72B	Additional USB Ports	
77B	Interior Assistant	
783	Radio remote control with panic switch	
802	Technical modifications	
810	Burmester® Surround Sound System	
852	Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection	
868	12.3" Center Display	
874	MAGIC VISION CONTROL®	
881	Electronic Trunk Closer	
883	Soft-Close Doors	
887	Independent Trunk Locking	
889	KEYLESS-GO®	
891	Multi-Color Ambient Lighting	
897	Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing	
8U0	Heated Windshield Washer Fluid Reservoir	
902	Rapid Heating Front Seats	
916	Large Capacity Fuel Tank	
942	Cargo Organizer System	
943	Toll payment system	
986	Identification label with VIN number	
989	VIN Code	
B01	EQ Boost 48V System	
B13	Rear loading sill protection in stainless steel	
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	
K33	Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic	
K34	Route-Based Speed Action	
P20	Driver Assistance Package	
P21	AIR BALANCE	
P47	Surround View System	
P53	ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL	
P64	Memory Package	
P82	URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus	
PBG	MBUX Navigation Premium	
R66	Extended Mobility Tires	
U10	Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System	
U12	Floormats	
U19		
	Augmented Video for Navigaton	
U25	Illuminated Door Sills	
U29	Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	
U35	12V Power Plug in Cargo Area	
U80	115V AC Power Outlet	
Ontion -		
Options	Lunum Lina	
DX0	Luxury Line	
052	Modification year 21/2	
2B7	HANDS-FREE ACCESS in the load compartment package discontinued	*
443	Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
51U	Black Headliner	
60R	20" Y-Multispoke Wheels	\$1,050
824	Engine air intake screen	
878	Active ambient lighting	\$790
93B	Integrated Starter Generator Generation 1	
H29	Burl Walnut Light Wood Trim	
L2B	Nappa Leather Steering Wheel	
R02	All Season Tires	
R06	Low-Noise Performance Tires	
D07	Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
	<u></u>	Ψισο

587

Side Mirror Logo Projector

D28	Comfort Box	\$350
D43	All-Season Front/Rear Floormats, Black Rubber	\$160
D49	First Aid Kit	\$35
D6E	Luxury Line	
D9B	Credit for missing standard 871 Hands Free Access	\$-100
	011777	<b>^</b>
	SUBTOTAL	\$113,785
ZUFR	Delivery & Destination charge	\$1,050
	- TOTAL -	\$114,835

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.